product specifications

Caramel Cake

A rich, sticky caramel cake
topped with toasted almonds

Product Information:

Order Code:
Product Size:
Packaging:

Ingredients:

Storage
Conditions:

Shelf Life:

GM Statement:

Allergen
Statement:
Origin
Statement:

Micro
Statement:

CAR

Round 3.5cm x 4cm (459)

13 cakes per box

Caramel (27%) (cream (milk), sugar, butter (milk), salt),
wheat flour, sugar, butter (milk), egg, water, Callebaut white
chocolate (sugar,cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier
(soya lecithin), natural vanilla), vegetable oil, almonds, almond

meal, golden syrup, vanilla, baking powder, salt.

Store in sealed outer carton in a cool room less than 4°C

10 days refrigerated from production date
Product is GM free

Made in a factory which also produces products containing peanuts,
milk products, tree nuts and sesame seeds

Made in Australia

supplement of the WQA Standard

from heaven

69 - 71 Marrickville Road
Marrickville NSW 2204 Australia

mfh@mannafromheaven.com.au tel: (612) 9517 3688

www.mannafromheaven.com.au fax: (612) 9516 0966



product specifications

Chemical The product will contain no chemical residues
Residue:

Quality The product must meet all product specifications
Statement:

Nutritional Information:

Servings per package: 13.0
Serving size: 45.00 g
Average Average
Quantity per Quantity per
Serving 100 g
Energy 970 kJ 2160 k]
Protein 2.8 g 6.3 g
Fat, total 15.4 g 34.2 g
- saturated 7.1 g 15.9 g
Carbohydrate 20.4 g 45.3 g
- sugars 15 g 33.4 g
Sodium 155 mg 345 mg
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